Code BCM

Company name Investment and Industrial Development Joint Stock Corporation

Date 11/22/2024

Subject Changing information of branch

Content:

On November 22, 2024, the BOD of Investment and Industrial Development Joint Stock Corporation approved the change of information of Investment and Industrial Development Joint Stock Corporation - Becamex Construction Transportation branch as follows:

 Name: Investment and Industrial Development Joint Stock Corporation - Construction branch

- Director: Nguyen Thanh Trung